	Community, Town or Ci
	P.S.C. KY. NO
	SHEET NO
RATTLESNAKE RIDGE WATER DISTRICT (Name of Utility)	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO
Part Bartis	SHEET NO
F	RATES AND CHARGES
5/8" X 3/4" Meter	
First 1,000 gallons	\$ 14.98 Minimum Bill
Next 4,000 gallons	9.18 per 1,000 gallons
Next 5,000 gallons	7.90 per 1,000 gallons
Next 10,000 gallons	6.78 per 1,000 gallons
Next 20,000 gallons	4.75 per 1,000 gallons
Over 40,000 gallons	3.74 per 1,000 gallons
<u>3/4" Meter</u>	
First 5,000 gallons	\$ 51.70 Minimum Bill
Next 5,000 gallons	7.90 per 1,000 gallons
Next 10,000 gallons	6.78 per 1,000 gallons
Next 20,000 gallons	4.75 per 1,000 gallons
Over 40,000 gallons	3.74 per 1,000 gallons
1" Meter	
First 10,000 gallons	\$ 91.20 Minimum Bill
Next 10,000 gallons	6.78 per 1,000 gallons
Next 20,000 gallons	CANCELLED 4.75 per 1,000 gallons
Over 40,000 gallons	3.74 per 1,000 garions
1 1/2" Meter	FEB 0 7 2014
First 30,000 gallons	KENTUCKY PUBLIC \$ 206.50 Minimum Bill
Next 10,000 gallons	4.75 per 1,000 gallons
Over 40,000 gallons	3.74 per 1,000 gallons
	1
DATE OF ISSUE December 22 2010	
DATE OF ISSUE December 22, 2010 Month / Date / Y	Year KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISS
DATE EFFECTIVE December 22, 2010 Mgnth / Date / Y	JEFF R. DEROUEN
ISSUED BY Sall Silling	TARIFF BRANCH
(Signature of Of	But Kirtley
TITLE Chairman	EFFECTIVE
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SEI	
TN CASE NO 2010-00458 DATED Dece	12/22/2010

	FOR <u>Carter</u> , <u>Elliott</u> , <u>Lawrence</u> and <u>Morgan</u> <u>Counties</u> , <u>Kentucky</u>
	Community, Town or City
	P.S.C. KY. NO
	SHEET NO
RATTLESNAKE RIDGE WATER DISTRICT	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO
(Name of Utility)	SHEET NO
RATES AND CH	ARGES
2" Meter: First 50,000 gallons All over 50,000 gallons	\$ 291.40 Minimum Bill 3.74 per 1,000 gallons
3"Meter:	
First 100,000 gallons All over 100,000 gallons	\$ 478.40 Minimum Bill 3.74 per 1,000 gallons
4" Meter First 200,000 gallons	\$ 852.40 Minimum Bill
All over 2000,00 gallons	3.74 per 1,000 gallosn
6" Meter: First 500,000 gallons	\$ 1,974.40 Minimum Bill
All over 500,000 gallons	3.74 per 1,000 gallons
Wholesale Rate: Kentucky Department of Parks	
(Golf Course Only)	\$ 3.59 per 1,000 gallons
	CANCELLED
	FEB 0 7 2014
	KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
2	
DATE OF 1001 IF	
DATE OF ISSUE December 22, 2010 Month / Date / Year	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATE EFFECTIVE December 22, 2010	JEFF R. DEROUEN
ISSUED BY Still Hallest	EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR TARIFF BRANCH
(Signature of Officer)	Rut Linker
TITLE Chairman	EFFECTIVE
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	12/22/2010
IN CASE NO. 2010-00458 DATED December 22, 2010	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)